
AlB-Lancaster Famine, Saturday, February 21,1987

Philadelphia
Vegetables

YESTERDAY’S REPORT: 1-1/2
DOZ SHOULD HAVE READ 12.50)
FLA ert 2-1/2 doz 10.00 few 11.00 3
doz 10.00.v Thursday, February 19,1987

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY
CALIF 30-lb ert jbo 46.00 exlge
44.0045.00 Ige 41.0043.00 std 41.00
few 42.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE FLA
celery ert few 10.00fair appear 7.00
Nappa few 10.00Bok Choy few 9.00
CALIF celery ert Nappa 10.00.

BEANS-GREEN SUPPLIES
LIGHT FLA various bu containers
Round Green type handpicked
25.00-26.00 mos 25.00 fair qual 24.00.

CORN SUPPLIES LIGHT FLA
wirebound erts approx 4-1/2 doz
Yellow few 15.00White few 17.00.

CUCUMBERS 1-1/9buerts & ctn
waxed med unless otherwise
stated MEXICO few 25.00-28.00 occ
hgr fair qual 20.00-22.00 mos 21.00-
22.00 ord qual 16.00-18.00 mos 18.00
Pickles unwaxed med 15.

LETTUCE ICEBERG
SLIGHTLY LOWER ctn 24s unless
otherwise stated CALIF 7.00-8.00
mos 7.00 some 6.50 fair qual or
cond low as 5.00 film wrpd one
label 10.00-10.50 fair appear 7.08
8.00 poor condl.OO 30s sml 4.00-5.50
some 3.00 ARIZ 7-7.50 few 8.00
some 6-6.50 film wrpd 9.00 few Iwr
fair cond 6.00-7.00 30s 6.00-7.00 FLA
5.00- ROMAINE ABOUT
STEADY CALIF 24s ctn 10.00 fair
cond8.50 ert 12.50ARIZ 24s ctn fair
cond 8.00-9.00 ert 13.00 FLA ctn 24s
6.00- BIG BOSTON CALIF &

ARIZ ctn 24s 8.00 FLA ctn 24s few
7.00 8188 FLA ctn 24s few 7.00 fair
cond 5.00 LEAF CALIF ctn 24s
9.50-10.00 Red 8.50-10.00 ARIZ ctn
24s including Red 9.00 FLA 10-lb
bkt including Red 5.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-
1/9buerts & ctns Calif Wonder type
Green unless otherwise stated FLA
exlge few 10.00 Ige 8.00-9.00 fair
cond low as 7.00 med 7.00 Mxd Red
med 5.00 Red exlge 18.00med 14.00
sml 10.00 181 b ctn Ige 10.00
Cubanelle med-lge 15.00 med 13.00-
14.00 Longhots buctn 18.00-20.00

BEETS TEX ctn bchd 12s 6.00
few 4.50 topped 25-lb film bags 4.00
NJ topped bubkts few 7.00.

BROCCOLI SLIGHTLY LOWER
ctn bchd unless otherwise stated
CALIF 14s 7.00-8.00 mos 7.50 few
8.50 one label 9.0018 s 7.50-8.50 mos
8.00 one label 9.00 TEX 14s 6.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-
3/4 buctn & ert medium Green
unless otherwise statedFLA 86.50
mos 6.50 one label 7.00 Savoy 10.00
Red 12.00 TEX 6.00-7.00 mos 6-6.50
Red 10.00NYDanish type 50-lb sks
8-10 s 4.50- 5.00Red 50-lbsks 10.00.

CARROTS 48-1 LB FILM BAGS
SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb film bags
in film sacks CALIF med-lge 8.50-
10.00 few 8.00 FLA med 7-7.50 mos
7.00 TEX med 8-8.50 50-lb sacks
loose jumbo CALIF few 8.00 TEX
6.00 FLA 5.586.00 mos 6.00 occ Iwr
few 6.50.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT
STEADY ctn film wrpd CALIF 9s
one label 9.50 12s 9.00- 10.00 ARIZ
16s 7.088.00 MEXICO 9s 6.50-7.50
few Iwr.

CELERY SLIGHTLY LOWER
CALIF ctns 1-1/2 doz 12.00 2 doz
13.0814.00 mos 13.00 2-1/2 doz 12.58
14.00 mos 12.5813.50 3 doz 11.08-
12.00 4 doz 10.5811.00 mos 10.50
(CORRECTION FOR

Morton buildings
Since 1903

• Horse Barns •Offices
• Riding Arenas •Shops
•Garages •Equipment Storage
•Warehouses •Aircraft Hangars

For literature call Morton, IL

800/447-7436
„

Illinois customers call 800/426-6686

MORTON BUILDINGS, INC
Morton miilomgs

Call orwrite today to arrange to see and hear more
reasons why you should own a Morton Building,

1185 York Rd
Gettysburg PA 17325
Rdf 10 80x76
Meadvilte PA 16335
State College Box 361
CentreHall PA 16628
Box 126
Philhpsburg NJ08865
1918 Industrial Drive
Culpeper VA 22701
P 0 Box 187
Harrington DC 19952

Ph 717/334 2168

Ph 814/336 9083

Ph 814/364 9500

Ph 201/454 7900

Ph 703/825 3633

Ph 302398 8100

WEATHER VANE
with every
building
purchased

ATTENTION TOBACCO
FARMERS

WE NEED YOUR SUPPORT!
Garden Spot is providing you a market for your tobacco. The
buyers are here paying market prices for farmers who want to
turn their tobacco into money. It is important that farmers
who have tobacco at the auction attend the sale to see the
prices offered to you now that skid charges are in effect.

Receiving Tobacco Six Days A Week:
Monday • Friday 7:30 to 5:00
Saturday - 8 o.m. to 12 noon

Sales Every Tuesday - 9 A.M.
Prompt payment for your crop - Checks available day of sale
Trucking arrangements can be made - Tobacco Seed For Sale

Warehouse located in Earland Industrial Park between Net
Holland & Blue Ball along Rt. 23 behind JB Zimmermai
Hardware.

GARDEN SPOT TOBACCO AUCTION
Member

Keystone Tobacco
Marketing Group

'THE NEW CHOICE"

Garden Spot Tobacco Auctioi
PO Box 190
Blue Ball, PA 17506
717-354-6934

•ftHlatcil

VYiTRATE
FDA APPROVED

ORAL HYORATm
ELECTROLYTE PRODUCT

FOR
-

-
. \

SCOURING CALVES

New 8-Quart Pail
with the purchase

of 6 Boxes of Vytrate
® 10.25each

m
m Offer good thru

May 1987

Key-Aid Distributors
22S Wood Comer Rd., UUtz, PA 17543

717-7384241
CaHUsTii M 1400453-9243

tePAWII-800-253-9243

V »-


